• High Effi  ciency: Up to 81 lm/W
• Durable Construction: Spun Aluminum construction. White
powder coat fi nish with a White translucent acrylic glare free
lens and a Isolated driver for improved thermal management.
• Versatile Applications: Suitable for residential and commercial
settings.
• Dimmable Options: TRIAC smooth dimming compatibility with
using standard TRIAC LED dimmers.
• Customizable Settings: Available in multiple wattages and
color temperatures. Color temperature switch is located on
the back of the driver.
• 45° Adjustable lens.
• Two Sizes: 4 or 6 inch options.
• IP Rating: IP20 damp location.
• Environmentally friendly - contains no mercury or other haz-
ardous materials. 80% more effi  ciency than most halogen or
incandescent lamps.
• Quick and easy installation.
• Long Lifespan: Rated for up to 35,000 operational hours.
• Voltage: 120V AC.
• Output Voltage: 36VDC.
• CRI: ≥ 90.
• Power Factor: > 0.90.
• Total Harmonic Distortion (THD): ≤ 15%.
• Operating Temperature Range: (-17ºC to 40ºC) 0°F to104°F.
• Warranty: 3 years (35,000 operational hours).
• Certifi cations: Energy Star Rated, UL Listed, cULus Listed for
damp locations and insulated ceilings.
FEATURES
ORDERING INFORMATION
ELECTRICAL
• Kitchen.
• Living Rooms.
• Bedrooms.
• Offi  ce Spaces.
APPLICATION
• Includes 8” Medium Base E-26 Screw-in Adapter That Fits
any Standard Incandescent Downlight.
ACCESSORIES
WARRANTY & LISTINGS
• Standard ceiling recessed mounting.
MOUNTING
Adjustable LED Eyeball Recessed Downlights
Search Code: SC11274
• Superior Lighti ng • 3530 NW 53rd St Fort Lauderdale FL, 33309 • 1-954-947-2445 • www.superiorlighti ng.com
Specifi cati ons subject to change without noti ce.
Product Code Size Watt age Lumens Equivalency Color Temperature
RDL4-ADJ-MCT5 4” 9W 800L 75W Color Select 27K,30K,40K,50K
RDL4-ADJ-27K 4” 9W 800L 75W 2700K Warm White
RDL4-ADJ-30K 4” 9W 800L 75W 3000K Soft  White
RDL4-ADJ-41K 4” 9W 800L 75W 4000K Cool White
RDL4-ADJ-50K 4” 9W 800L 75W 5000K Daylight
RDL6-ADJ-MCT5 6” 11W 900L 100W Color Select 27K,30K,40K,50K
RDL6-ADJ-27K 6” 11W 900L 100W 2700K Warm White
RDL6-ADJ-30K 6” 11W 900L 100W 3000K Soft  White
RDL6-ADJ-41K 6” 11W 900L 100W 4000K Cool White
RDL6-ADJ-51K 6” 11W 900L 100W 5000K Daylight
energy saving LED lights
DIMENSIONS
Model Height Width
RDL4 3.2” 5.2”
RDL6 3.25” 7.25”
RDL4 RDL6
(W)(W)
(H) (H)